* -
1 -|
';
@'
oog m \1"'/,3
y UNITED STATES V ' '
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION /) Q ~j,
g %e n

1 4* The throttle valves on Panels 601 and 602 (Outboard
Isolation Valve F005 A) do not have a distinct valve
type designation.
21 5 On Panel-602, the label for the Headspray Inboard
Isolation Valve (FO-22) is misplaced and is located
under a mimic flow path below the Containment Spray- - -
Header. .e ;..: c.
31 6* ~' System designation is. not shown en instrument bame ':---d. :----~
plates on Panel-602..
'~
31 7 Labels on Panel-602 and Panel-804,have both black'
on white and white on black.
31 8* There is a lack.of group demarcation.in.the. mimic .: : c .-
display of the PHIC on Panel-602...
7. 9* The labels of the recorders on Panel-603 tend-to be -- .--- ...; .-.
- obscured by the overhang.
1 10 The label for '!in"-and "out"- motion is- mi ssing - on. - -. _._ ,
the " Rod Out Notch Override"--switch -on- Panel-603.=
=> m-
1
1 11 There is no label to.descr.ibe the . function of the
meter group on Panel-603. - = . -
31 12 Labeling for similar parameters on Panel-603 is in-
'
consistent (i.e... recire, vs recifculation; FW vs_
|feedwater). |
1 13 There is no label on the Turbine Overspeed -Trip- . . _ _ _
.
toggle switch on Panel-804.-- ' -
. 1
_ - _- = -
.
.
16 --
|
8. LABELS*
PRIORITY
RATING FINDING
1 14* The Panel-804 keylock labels are above the switch
while they should be below to be consistent with
plant convention. Also position indication is
missing.
2 15 ? The11abels ofTthe: recorders .oo P-805 tend.to.be .o eia no eu
obscured by the overhang.'
.
31 16 Labels for center, north,, and south feedwater. heater
level s on Panel-805 are confusing... . .__. . _.
; .
'
3 17 Valve symbols used are not consistant on the con- .
den mimic on Panel-805.
1 18 - There are incorrect labels for valves on Panel-805. _ _ _ .
'
: 1 19 The NM CNDR vacuum normal range pressure label does - ..
not match the..me ter scal e. on. Panel-805. ____..___. ._
Borders that differentiate controls:from indicators , inriicate
i 3 '' 20 "
are not consistantly placed on Panel-808, i.e.,-some c -
are located above and below-rather than to the left.- - --- --
and right.'
, .
I3 21 Hierarchical labeling is not used on EDG for the- - - - -
group on Panel-808/ _ .
,
1 22 The labels are incorrect-for-CMC-switches for Battery- r~--e -
Room a/c-Exhaust System on Panel-808. : :s- .
- 1. 23 Some labels on the mimics and meters on Panel-809 are -
incorrect.
. ..
1 24* Some switch positions are either temporary or not
labeled. -
* Panel-811 - Brownstown 3 Li ne Pha~se Selector r.- --- sc-- -